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DAILY REPORT

	
	DATE
	TIME REPORTED
	FIRE NAME
	FIRE CODE
	REPORTED BY
	LEGAL
	SIZE @ IA
	CURRENT SIZE
	TIME @ CTN
	PROTECTION
	ORIGIN
OWNERSHIP
	CAUSE
	RESOURCES
	REMARKS

	06/13
	1156
	POISON
	JSF5
PDJSF5
(1502)
	Owyhee Co.
	2N
5W
20
	50
	330
	2100
	BOD
	BOD
	TBD
	AA-5DT, H-5DY, 4 SEATS, HT-421, T-105
BAT-36, INV-1, SUP-23, E-1419, E-1427, E-3481, E-421, E-3462
DZ-1281, WT-1290
CRW-7, CREW-8

	No containment issues. Multiple tankers were available to drop on the fire.

	06/13
	1632
	DEADWOOD
	JSG8
P4JSG8
(0402)
	PRI
	12N
7E
29
	.25
	.25
	6/14
0755
	BOF
	BOF
	TBD
	H-64H, Helitack
	Investigators enroute to fire 6/14. No containment issues

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SIGNIFICANT EVENTS TODAY: 
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